
Central Elementary 
Principal: Erin Meyer - erin.meyer@raidermail.org​ ​  
308-254-5855 x 801​
 

​
 
South Elementary 
Principal: Rick Meyer - rick.meyer@raidermail.org  
308-254-5855 x 701 
 

 
 
 
North Elementary 
Principal: Nancy Rowlett - nancy.rowlett@raidermail.org​  
308-254-5855 x 601 
 

 
 
 
West Elementary 
Principal: Bryan Schoening - bryan.schoening@raidermail.org​ ​  
308-254-5855 x 501 
 

​
 
 
Sidney Middle School 
Principal: Brandon Ross - brandon.ross@raidermail.org​  
308-254-5854 x 401 
 

 
 
 
Sidney High School 
Principal: Ryan Plummer - ryan.plummer@raidermail.org​  
308-254-5855 x 301 
 
 

 
 
 
District Administration 
Superintendent: Andrew Farber - andrew.farber@raidermail.org 
308-254-5855  
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